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5. PBTT06200/D | Fi: #ii® DSM fwij#: Arnite

FERRIR PBT EN Ax¢4/Natural colour

J RS Arnite bR SR

PERIEAR Wik k/Resin 75k 144 B Injection molding
SAcEy ISO 1183 g/lem?
WK 2
(Wi F1, 23°C) ISO 62 0.45 %
(P45, 23°C, 50%RH) ISO 62 0.18 %
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23°C ISO 527-2 55 Mpa
E LR
23°C ISO 527-2 3.50 %
EOALIEE
23°C ISO 527-2 2700 Mpa
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23°C ISO 179/1eA 4.00 kJ/m?
-30°C ISO 179/1eA 4.00 (Wing
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23°C ISO 179/1eU pnES kJ/m?

-30°C ISO 179/1eU Y RLIE kJ/m?
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0.45MPa iRk ISO 75-2/Bf 165 °C
1.80MPa FiE k. ISO 75-2/Af 55 °C
LIk R

eI 1) ISO 11359-2 9.0E-5 cm/cm/ °C
REAT 7 1) ISO 11359-2 9.0E-5 cm/cm/ °C



AR RE
AL
A 2%
FEMA AL

FELAATE

DD

VB R 4

T
g )
BRI
WETET S LI
BB L 3
W 0 P8
Bk

B HAL

IEC 60093 > 1.0E+15 Q.cm
IEC 60243-1 27 KV/mm
IEC 60250 600 V
MR R
UL-94 0.75 mm HB
DR
100 -120 °C
3-12 Hr
230-240 °C
230-250 °C
240-260 °C
240-260 °C
60-100 °C



